Identification number:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

05N
197U
200A
201A
209B
218
223
224B
229
233
249
250B
271B
275
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Identification number:

WDD2210711A017878 5

Datacard

WDD2210711A017878 5

S 500
0 5 561 04944
03 11 2005

197U OBSIDIAN BLACK

201A LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

273961 30 008569
722904 00 435685

STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ

OBSIDIAN BLACK
LEATHER

LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

OWNERS MANUAL AND SERVICE RECORD - PORTUGESE

REAR-VIEW CAMERA

REAR BACK REST ADJUSTMENT AND HEAD RESTRAINTS, ELE

COOLANT WARNING SIGN IN PORTUGUESE

PARK ASSIST

AUTONOMOUS INT. CRUISE CONT. PLUS (DISTRONIC PLUS)

INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR MIRROR,AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING

MOBILO LIFE/EUROPE SERVICE PACKAGE

AIRBAGLABLE - PORTUGUESE/ENGLISH

MEMORY PACKAGE (DRIVER SEAT, STRG. COL., MIRROR)
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Identification number: WDD2210711A017878 5

297 ELECTRIC ROLLER SUN BLINDS IN REAR DOOR LH AND RH
301 ASHTRAY PACKAGE

386 UNIVERSAL TELEPHONY PACKAGE

401 FRONT SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

402 REAR SEAT CLIMATE CONTROL

414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION

427 AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION 7-SPEED

436 COMFORT HEADREST DRIVER AND FRONTPASSENGER

437 COMFORT HEADREST REAR

477 TIRE PRESSURE LOSS WARNER

487 ABC SUSPENSION (ACTIVE BODY CONTROL)

527 COMAND DVD APS WITH NAVIGATION

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

551 BASIC ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM (ATA)

561L PORTUGAL

581 AUTOMATIC CLIMATE CONTROL

595 HEAT INSULATING+IR REFLECTG.SAFETY GLASS SIDE+REAR
5XXL EUROPE

600 HEADLAMPS - CLEANING EQUIPMENT

610 NIGHT VIEW ASSIST

615 BI-XENON HEADLICHT W.ACTVIE CURVELIGHT RIGHT-DRIVE
619 CORNERING ILLUMINATION

669 SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

682 FIRE EXTINGUISHER

806 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

810 PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

814 DVD CHANGER

863 TV-TUNER DIGITAL TO ANALOG

875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

876 INTERIOR LIGHT ASSEMBLY

881 REMOTE TRUNK LOCKING

882 SENSOR SYSTEM AND ANTITHEFT ALARM SYSTEM

883 POWER CLOSING SYSTEM

889 KEYLESS - GO

910 DYNAMO WITH HIGHER CAPACITY (FFO)

983 COC PAPER EURO 4 TECHNOLOGY W/O REG. CERT. PART I
A21 SHIFT BY WIRE

Copyright Daimler AG , 12/6/18 1:13 PM , EPC 2.5.5.0 DW 11/2018 , User: uie23383 Page: 2



A22
A24
A28
F221
FW
G904
GA
HO3
HA
K10
K11

M273
M55
R46
u60
ur2
VL
VR

Identification number: WDD2210711A017878 5

NEW CONVERTER GENERATION

JOINT FLANGE, 4-ARM 120

J - VALVE BODY ASSEMBLY VGS 2 (550 NM)
SERIES 221

LIMOUSINE

TRANSMISSION CODE VERSION 04
AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

REAR AXLE

SOFTWARE CONTROL FOR STATIC CURVE ILLUMINATION

ADAPTIVE STOP LIGHT FLASHING

LEFT-HAND STEERING

V8-GASOLINE ENGINE M273

CAPACITY 5,5 LITRE

LIGHT-ALLOY WH. 6-SPOKE DESIGN 22" W/ MIXED TIRES
PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION - ACTIVE ENGINE HOOD
DVD PLAYER WITH REGIONAL CODE 2, EUROPE, JAPAN
FRONT AXLE HALF, LEFT

FRONT AXLE HALF, RIGHT
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